Data Sheet
© 2005, 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco Multimedia Stretch Taps
The Multimedia Stretch
™
 Tap (MMST) is designed to support the delivery of advanced
applications and services in a cost-effective platform. In addition to providing high quality

Isolation 750 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
(dB, min) 1000 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Out-to-Tap
Isolation
5 - 20 22 25 25 35 35
750 - 20 22 25 25 35 35
1000 - 20 22 25 25 35 35
© 2005, 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 8
 Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Table 6. Ordering Information
Description Part Number
2-Way Complete Tap Assembly
SAT ST2-4, Multimedia Stretch Tap 2-Way 4 db 562732
SAT ST2-8, Multimedia Stretch Tap 2-Way 8 dB 562733
SAT ST2-11, Multimedia Stretch Tap 2-Way 11 dB 562734
SAT ST2-14, Multimedia Stretch Tap 2-Way 14 dB 562735
SAT ST2-17, Multimedia Stretch Tap 2-Way 17 dB 562736
SAT ST2-20, Multimedia Stretch Tap 2-Way 20 dB 562737
SAT ST2-23, Multimedia Stretch Tap 2-Way 23 dB 562738
SAT ST2-26, Multimedia Stretch Tap 2-Way 26 dB 562739
SAT ST2-29, Multimedia Stretch Tap 2-Way 29 dB 562740
4-Way Complete Tap Assembly
SAT ST4-8, Multimedia Stretch Tap 4-Way 8 dB 562742
SAT ST4-11, Multimedia Stretch Tap 4-Way 11 dB 562743
SAT ST4-14, Multimedia Stretch Tap 4-Way 14 dB 562744
SAT ST4-17, Multimedia Stretch Tap 4-Way 17 dB 562745
SAT ST4-20, Multimedia Stretch Tap 4-Way 20 dB 562746
SAT ST4-23, Multimedia Stretch Tap 4-Way 23 dB 562747
SAT ST4-26, Multimedia Stretch Tap 4-Way 26 dB 562748
SAT ST4-29, Multimedia Stretch Tap 4-Way 29 dB 562749
8-Way Complete Tap Assembly
SAT ST8-11, Multimedia Stretch Tap 8-Way 11 dB 562751
SAT ST8-14, Multimedia Stretch Tap 8-Way 14 dB 562752
SAT ST8-17, Multimedia Stretch Tap 8-Way 17 dB 562753
SAT ST8-20, Multimedia Stretch Tap 8-Way 20 dB 562754
SAT ST8-23, Multimedia Stretch Tap 8-Way 23 dB 562755
SAT ST8-26, Multimedia Stretch Tap 8-Way 26 dB 562756
SAT ST8-29, Multimedia Stretch Tap 8-Way 29 dB 562757
Faceplate Assemblies
SAT STF-2, Multimedia Stretch Tap 2-Way Faceplate Assembly 573542
SAT STF-4, Multimedia Stretch Tap 4-Way Faceplate Assembly 573543
SAT STF-8, Multimedia Stretch Tap 8-Way Faceplate Assembly 573544